MIMER Medical College Talegaon (D) 9
Department of General Medicine
Clinics Tutorials schedule —June2019
/1 ( 6t Sem.)lll MBBS PART Il June 2019

Batch-A.B.C.D.

TEACHER

DATE DAY | BAT | TIME TOPIC
CH

3 June2019 Mon A 2:15 Pm- Instruments Iv canula, syringe Ryles tube, Dr.V.Chiddarwar

4:00pm Foley’s catheter Endotracheal tube uro bag,
uro meter their uses

4 June2019 Tue B 2:15 Pm- Instruments bone marrow aspiration and Dr.R.S.Joshi
4:00pm biopsy needle marrow procedure

5 June2019 Wed D 2:15 Pm- Tru cut biopsy needle Liver and kidney biopsy Dr.Madhu Bansode
4:00pm

6 June2019 Thu C 2:15 Pm- Lumbar puncture needle LP procedure Dr.Sudam Khedkar
4:00pm

10 June2019 | Mon A 2:15 Pm- Common emergency drugs Dr.Usha Khadtare
4:00pm

11 June2019 | Tue B 2:15 Pm- Common emergency drugs Dr.Sudeep
4:00pm

12 June2019 | Wed D 2:15 Pm- Common clinical problems Asthma COPD Dr.Sainath Hiwarale
4:00pm pnumonia

13 June2019 | Thu (o 2:15 Pm- Common clinical problems Ml unstable Dr.Prakash Fadnis
4:00pm angina
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MIMER Medical College Talegaon (D) 9
Department of General Medicine
Clinics Tutorials schedule — June2019
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Sjune2019 | Mon |C 1S Pm- £CG Revision RBBB LBBB AF calculation of | Dr Prakash Fadnis
| ‘ | 4:00pm rate see rythm ‘
l. ‘ i
(2 June2019 | Tue B | 2:15Pm- ECG Revision narrow & broad complex | Dr § Jategaonkar |
1 | l | 4:00pm tachycardias 1 i
[ 5 June2019 Wed | A P10 P ‘ ECG Heart block Sick sinus syndrome | Dr Sainath “$
! ', | 4:00pm | incomplete bundie Br block i i
% 6 June2019 Thu ; £ ( 2:(1)3 Pm- ‘ ECG reading the complete ECG i Dr Agarwal ﬁr
i | | | 4:00pm i i
i 7 june2019 | FRI 1 D [ 215Pm- ‘! OXR Revision Bony cage and cardiac shadow l1 Dr Khade .
| | 4:00pm {
10 June2019 | Mon 1C } 2:15 Pm- | CXR Revision Pulmonary and pleural ‘i Dr Amit |
| { 4:00pm | abnormalities { ;
{11 June2019 Tue B { 2:15 Pm- | Neuro imaging Revision \ Dr USHA i
| 4:00pm | i_
E June2019 wWed A | 2:15 Pm- | tnstruments Iv canula, syringe Ryles tube, ‘1 Dr Bansode ‘,
1 4:00pm | Foley's catheter Endotracheal tube uro bag, |
| __i uro meter their uses l i
13 June2019 Thu E 2:15 Pm- Instruments bone marrow aspiration and \ Dr Badhe }
[ 4:00pm biopsy needle marrow procedure 1
14 June2019 FRI D 2:15 Pm- Tru cut biopsy needle Liver and kidney biopsy \ Dr Joshi :
4:(}02!“ i
_0r.Dilip Bhoge
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MIMER Medical Collegi, Talegaon Dabﬁm ‘

Gen. Medicine Department |

Clinical
Posting schedule for the Eight semester - 8" semester

Batch B Roll no 21.40
Date Day

i Thy Dr Chhiddarwar Vital =

17 May 2019 Fri Or Kothari li:l:l’ ;ias:: el

18 May 2019 Sat BrSahath — se

20 May 2019 Mon Dr Fadnis o

21 May 2019 Tue

00 - Z: :::‘::,e NERVOUS SYSTEM

RESPIRATORY/COPD

23 May 2019 Thu Or Kothari DIABETES

kit bl Dr Sainath UIVER DISEASE

27 May 2019 Mon Dr Fadnis ovs

28 May 2019 Tue Dr Sudam NERVOUS SYSTEM

29 May 2019 Wed Or Bansode ANEMIA

30 May 2019 Thu Or Kothari NERVOUS SYTEM

31 May 2019 Fri | Dr Rahul Patil RESPIRATORY/COPD

1 June 2019 sat Dr Sudeep DIABETES

3 June 2019 Mon DOr Badhe VS

4 june 2019 Tue Dr Sudam LIVER DISEASE

S june 2019 Wed Or Bansode NERVOUS SYSTEM

6 June 2019 Thu Dr Chhiddarwar ANEMIA

7 June 2019 Fri Dr Omkar | CKD

10 june 2019 Mon Dr Badhe RESIPRATORY/EFFUSION
11 june 2019 Tue Or Sudam LIVER DISEASE
12 June 2019 Wed Dr Bansode DIABETES
13 june 201° Thu Dr Kothari THYROID/CONNECTIVE TISSUE
14 June 2019 Fri Dr Sainath cvs
15 June 2019 sat Dr Rahul Patil ANEMIA
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LECTURE SCHEDULE 06 SEMESTER

NO | DATE DAY |TIME | TOPIC :
TEACHER
1 | 20/05/19 | MON | 8-9 '
BLOOD TRANSFUSION DR DILIP BHOGE :
2 | 21/05/19 | TUE 9-10 DISORDERS OF LIPID METABOLISM DR KHEDKAR ‘\
3 |27/05/19 | MON | 8-9 LEUKEMIAS INTRODUCTION AND ACUTE DR DILIP BHOGE %
LEUKEMIAS ALL AML _\
4 | 28/05/19 | TUE 9-10 DISORDERS OF CARBOHYDRATE METABOLISM | DR KHEDKAR
GLYCOGEN STORAGE DISEASE ‘
5 | 03/06/19 | MON | 8-9 LEUKEMIAS CHRONIC CML CLL \ DR DILIP BHOGE w
6 | 04/06/19 | TUE 9-10 SPLENOMEGALY AND LYMPHADENITIS \ DR KHEDKAR W
7 | 10/06/19 | MON | 8-9 LYMPHOMAS \ DR DILIP BHOGE \
8 11/06/19 | TUE 9-10 REVISION OF ENDOCRINE \ DR KHEDKAR J
lip Bh
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- MIMER Medical cdllege, Talegaon Dabhadé.
Gen. Medicine Department

EIGHT SEMESTER TIME TABLE LECTURES

[l(f; date Dy 1ime 1D \ Teacher
L, | </0RiB j Mop 9-10am | Introduction to CVS Applied Anatomy and Physiology \ Dr Fadnis
2 21/05/19 | Tue 8-9am | Evaluation: ECG 2 D Echo \ Br Sudeep
3 22/05/19 | Wed 1-2pm | Evaluation: Stress testing , CAG, Radionuclide scan \ Dr Badhe
4 27/05/19 | Mon 9-10am | Hypertension primary and Secondary \ Dr Fadnis
5 28/05/19 | Tue 8-9 am Rheumatic fever Valvular disease Mitral stenosis \ Dr SudeepT
6 29/05/19 | Wed 1-2pm | Bradyarrythmias \ Dr Badhe ‘\
7 03/06/19 | Mon 9-10am | Atherosclerosis chronic stable angina \ Dr Fadnis *\
8 04/06/19 | Tue 8-9am | Valvular disease mitral regurgitation, Aortic and multi \ Dr Sudeep \
valvular disease
9 05/06/19 | Wed 1-2pm | HOLIDAY \ Dr Badhe \
10 10/06/19 | Mon 9-10am | UA/NSTEMI and STEMI \ Dr Fadnis j
11 11/06/19 | Tue 8-9am | Congestive heart failure \ Dr Sudeep \
‘ ' Dr Badhe
12 12/06/19 | Wed 1-2 pm | Tachyarrythmias \ j
: il di Dr Fadnis
13 17/06/19 | Mon 9-10am | Pericardial diseases \ v j
- iti Dr Sudee
14 18/06/19 | Tue 89am | Infective endocarditis \ P J
: hi Dr Badhe
15 19/06/19 Wed 1-2pm Cardiomyopathies

~Dilip Bhoge
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